
VINTAGE FOODS AND INDUSTRIES LIMITED 

 

LIST OF CLAIMS RECEIVED AND ADMITTED AS ON 16TH OCTOBER 2020 

 

FINANCIAL CREDITORS  

 

Amount in INR 

 

S.NO. Financial Creditors 
Amount 

Claimed 

Amount of 

Claim 

Admitted 

Nature of Claim  

(Secured / 

Unsecured) 

1 

Edelweiss Asset 

Reconstruction Company 

Limited 

86,39,24,142 23,40,04,050 Secured 

2 Central Bank of India 68,21,102 - Unsecured 


